MASTER LAND USE PERMIT APPLICATION

LOS ANGELES CITY PLANNING DEPARTMENT

stallation of a ne ame application f	A AND SIZE TOTAL TOTA	2014 e; Variance (zone change, varia zeltine Avenue 2 Block Lot Area	nce, cond	None 24,76	g - arcei ma;	p, specific plan ex TractTotal Proje	ZV Zip Co	91405 TP100
NOCATION TYPE_COI ROJECT LOCATION reet Address of Proje agal Description: Lot bit Dimensions! ? ROJECT DESCRIPT scribe what is to be a astallation of a ne- ame application f	A AND SIZE 7250 Ha PT22 6 × 1 2 6 ION Jone: Unmar w wireless fi	2 0 1 4 s; Variance (zone change, varia zeltine Avenue 2 Block Lot Area	nce, conc	None 24,76	g - arcei ma;	p, specific plan ex TractTotal Proje	Zip Co	Date
NoCOI ROJECT LOCATION reet Address of Proje agai Description: Lot at Dimensions/1 ROJECT DESCRIPT escribe what is to be a ame application of	A AND SIZE 7250 Ha PT22 6 × 1 2 6 ION Jone: Unmar w wireless fi	2014 e; Variance (zone change, varia zeltine Avenue 2 Block Lot Area	(sq. ft.)	None 24,76	g - arcei ma;	p, specific plan ex TractTotal Proje	Zip Co	
ROJECT LOCATION TYPE COI ROJECT LOCATION Treet Address of Proje agal Description: Lot to Dimensions ~19 ROJECT DESCRIPT scoribe what is to be a testallation of a ne- ame application of	A AND SIZE 7250 Ha PT22 6 × 12 6 ION Jone: Unmar w wireless fi	e; Variance (zone change, varia zeltine Avenue Block Lot Area uned Wireless T	(sq. ft.)	None 24,76	arcel ma;	p, specific plan ex TractTotal Proje	Zip Co	91405 TR100 sq. ft.) 830
reet Address of Proje agai Description: Lot bit Dimensions ~17 ROJECT DESCRIPT escribe what is to be a installation of a ne- ame application f	A AND SIZE TOTAL TOTA	/zone change, variance / variance	s (sq. ft.) Telecor	None 24,76	4.1	Tract Total Proje	Zip Co	91405 TR100 sq. ft.) 830
reet Address of Proje sgal Description: Lot _ st Dimensions _~!? ROJECT DESCRIPT scoribe what is to be a installation of a ne ame application of	7250 Ha PT22 6 × 1 2 6 TION Jone: Unmar w wireless fi	zeltine Avenue Block Lot Area uned Wireless T	s (sq. ft.) Telecor	None 24,76	4.1	Tract Total Proje	Zip Co	91405 TR100 sq. ft.) 830
reet Address of Proje sgal Description: Lot _ st Dimensions _~!? ROJECT DESCRIPT scoribe what is to be a installation of a ne ame application of	7250 Ha PT22 6 × 1 2 6 TION Jone: Unmar w wireless fi	2 Block Lot Area	s (sq. ft.) elecor	None 24,76	4.1	Tract Total Proje	ct Size (s	TR100
igal Description: Lot	PT22 16 × 12 6 TION done: Unmar w wireless fr	2 Block Lot Area	s (sq. ft.) elecor	None 24,76	4.1	Tract Total Proje	ct Size (s	TR100
et Dimensions _~15 ROJECT DESCRIPT escribe what is to be outstallation of a new application of the companies of the compani	10N done: Unmar w wireless fi	Lot Area	(sq. ft.)	24,76	4.1	Total Proje		iq. ft.) 830
ROJECT DESCRIPT escribe what is to be distallation of a ne- ame application f	TON done: Unmar w wireless f	ned Wireless T	elecor	nmunications				
escribe what is to be outstallation of a new ame application of	done: Unmar w wireless f				Facili	ty Condition	nal Use	Permit is required for
stallation of a ne ame application f	w wireless fa				Facili	ty Condition	al Use	Permit is required for
ame application f		acility on the roa				.y. Condition		
	or height inc	and the second	of of ar	apartment b	uildin	g, and Zone	Variand	ce needs to be part of
A ======		rease to 45 fee	t per 3	5 foot height	limit p	er "Q" Cond	itions.	
esent Use: Apartm	ent Building			Prop	osed Us	se: Wireless	Telecor	mmunications Facilit
an Check No. (if avail	able)			Date	Filed:			
Check all that apply:		New Construction	0				0	Demolition
		Commercial	0 1	ndustrial		Residential		Tier 1 LA Green Code
ditions to the building		Rear	□ F					Side Yard
of residential units:	Exi	sting	To b	demolished		Adding		Total
TION(S) REQUEST	ED							
		ch either authorizer	e actions	OP grants a vo	rionau			
de Section from which	n relief is reque	sted: LAMC 12.2	24W49	Code	Section	which authoriz	es relief:	CUP
uipment to be lo	cated in the	garage, Antenn	on or a	Equipment	s tacili	ty on the roc	of of an	apartment building.
						zorripretery or	oriocaic	
		1 4340 40.0						
de Section from which one Variance nee	relief is reque ds to be nar	sted: LAMC 12.2	ion for	Code	Section	which authoriz	es relief:	Zone Variance
r the "Q" Condition	ons.	or the applicat	1011101	neight increa	se to	45 feet per 3	100t n	leight limit
4- Ci 4								
se section from which	relief is reque:	sted:		Code	Section	which authorize	es relief:	
	of residential units: CTION(S) REQUEST softbe the requested de Section from which anditional Use Pe guipment to be lo de Section from which are Variance nee or the "Q" Condition de Section from which de Section from which	of residential units: Exication (s) REQUESTED soribe the requested entitlement while section from which relief is requested and to be located in the locate	of residential units: Existing	of residential units: Existing To be carried to the requested entitlement which either authorizes actions across the the requested entitlement which either authorizes actions de Section from which relief is requested: LAMC 12.24W49 anditional Use Permit is required for installation of a guipment to be located in the garage. Antennas and de Section from which relief is requested: LAMC 12.27 and Variance needs to be part of the application for right the "Q" Conditions.	ditions to the building: Rear Front of residential units: Existing To be demolished ETION(s) REQUESTED soribe the requested entitlement which either authorizes actions OR grants a value of the requested entitlement which either authorizes actions OR grants a value of the requested entitlement which either authorizes actions OR grants a value of the requested entitlement of the required for installation of a new wireless autipment to be located in the garage. Antennas and Equipment of the Section from which relief is requested: LAMC 12.27 Code in evariance needs to be part of the application for height increar in the "Q" Conditions. de Section from which relief is requested: Code in the Section from which relief is requested: Code in the Section from which relief is requested: Code in the Section from which relief is requested: Code in the Section from which relief is requested: Code in the Section from which relief is requested: Code in the Section from which relief is requested: Code in the Section from which relief is requested: Code in the Section from which relief is requested: Code in the Section from which relief is requested: Code in the Section from which relief is requested: Code in the Section from which relief is requested: Code in the Section from which relief is requested: Code in the Section from which relief is requested: Code in the Section from which relief is requested: Code in the Section from which relief is requested: Code in the Section from which relief is requested: Code in the Section from which relief is requested.	ditions to the building: Rear Front Crossidential units: Existing To be demolished CTION(s) REQUESTED Soribe the requested entitlement which either authorizes actions OR grants a variance: de Section from which relief is requested: LAMC 12.24W49 Code Section and Italian of a new wireless facility autipment to be located in the garage. Antennas and Equipment to be of the Section from which relief is requested: LAMC 12.27 Code Section are Variance needs to be part of the application for height increase to refer the "Q" Conditions. de Section from which relief is requested: Code Section	ditions to the building: Rear Front Height Adding To be demolished Adding TO be demolished Adding Adding Adding Adding Front To be demolished Adding Adding Adding Front To be demolished Adding Adding Front Adding Adding Front Adding Adding Front Adding Front Adding Front Adding Adding Front Adding Adding Front Adding Front Adding Front Adding Adding Front Adding	ditions to the building: Rear Front Height of residential units: Existing To be demolished Adding CTION(s) REQUESTED soribe the requested entitlement which either authorizes actions OR grants a variance: de Section from which relief is requested: LAMC 12.24W49 Code Section which authorizes relief: anditional Use Permit is required for installation of a new wireless facility on the roof of an autipment to be located in the garage. Antennas and Equipment to be completely concealed the Section from which relief is requested; LAMC 12.27 Code Section which authorizes relief: de Section from which relief is requested; LAMC 12.27 Code Section which authorizes relief: the Variance needs to be part of the application for height increase to 45 feet per 35 foot in the part of the application for height increase to 45 feet per 35 foot in the completely concease.